
www.sushinekkocarrollton.com

business hours

monday ~ thursday : 11:30am-10pm
friday ~ saturday : 11:30am-10:30pm

sunday : 12pm-9pm

469.289.3882



lightly salted steamed soybeans
4.00edamame

steamed soybeans sautéed with garlic butter
and spicy chili sauce

5.00spicy edamame

5 pcs fried japanese beef dumplings
6.95gyoza

waffle fries topped with marinated bulgogi,
nacho cheese, pickled jalapeno, and ranch

14.95bulgogi fries

stir fried shishito pepper with garlic soy and butter
6.95shishito pepper

grilled yellowtail collar served with ponzu
13.95yellowtail kama

4 pcs shrimp and cream cheese deep-fried in wonton
7.95creamy shrimp

7 pcs steamed shrimp dumplings
7.95shrimp shumai

5 pcs
8.95shrimp tempura

2 pcs shrimp and 4 pcs vegetables
7.95shrimp and vegetable tempura

6 pcs
6.95vegetable tempura

6 pcs
8.95calamari tempura

5 pcs deep fried octopus balls
6.95takoyaki

japanese style marinated deep fried chicken
7.95chicken karaage

spicy tuna, jalapeno, and cream cheese.
wrapped in tortilla. deep fried. ranch and mango sauce

10.95jap-mex

crispy rice with spicy crab, serrano, and
cilantro. eel sauce

9.95crispy rice

fried tortilla chips with half spicy tuna,
half crabmeat, and avocado. spicy mayo and eel sauce

9.95sushi nacho

stuffed mushroom with crabmeat and
spicy tuna. spicy mayo and eel sauce

9.95monkey brain

stuffed jalapeno with crabmeat, spicy tuna,
and cream cheese. spicy mayo and eel sauce

9.95heart attack

stuffed avocado with crabmeat and spicy tuna.
spicy mayo and eel sauce

9.95avocado bomb

monkey brain

jap-mex



mixed greens, avocado, and cucumber topped
with sashimi. japanese wasabi soy dressing

cucumber salad

seaweed salad

squid salad

4.95

5.95

6.95

sashimi salad

seared tuna salad

15.95

14.95
mixed greens, avocado, mango,and cucumber
topped with thinly sliced peppered tuna.
japanese wasabi soy dressing

lightly seared peppered tuna with scallion,
red onion, and fried garlic chips. olive oil soy dressing

15.95peppered tuna tataki

thinly sliced yellowtail, serrano, and
cilantro. ponzu and sriracha

15.95yellowtail heaven

thinly sliced salmon, serrano, and cilantro.
ponzu and sriracha

15.95salmon heaven

thinly sliced octopus with shiso leaves. yuzu sauce
15.95shiso yuzu octopus

staked layers of sushi rice, crabmeat, avocado,
and spicy tuna topped with tobiko. spicy mayo,
eel sauce, and wasabi mayo sauce

16.95ahi tower

staked layers of sushi rice, crabmeat, avocado,
and fresh salmon topped with tobiko. spicy mayo,
eel sauce, and wasabi mayo sauce

17.95salmon tower

2 pcs each of tuna, salmon, and yellowtail sashimi
17.95sashimi sampler

1 tuna, 1 salmon, 1 yellowtail, and 1 chef's choice sushi
13.95sushi sampler

salad

yellowtail heaven

shiso yuzu octopus



tuna
salmon
yellowtail
albacore tuna
super white tuna
peppered tuna
smoked salmon
eel
mackerel
scallop
octopus
squid

7.95 / 17.95
6.95 / 16.95
6.95 / 16.95
6.75 / 16.50
5.95 / 15.95
7.95 / na
6.95 / 16.95
6.95 / 16.95
5.75 / 15.50
7.95 / 17.95
6.50 / 16.25
5.75 / 15.50

surf clam
snow crab
sweet shrimp
salmon roe
flying fish roe
cooked shrimp
cooked egg
crab stick
sea urchin
quail egg
quail egg sake shooter

5.75 / 15.50
7.95 / 17.95
14.00 / 38.00
5.95 / 15.95
5.75 / 15.50
5.25 / 14.95
5.25 / na
4.95 / 14.75
mkt 
6.50 / na
1 shot 4.50

sushi : 2pcs per order / sashimi : 6 - 7pcs per order served with soup and house salad

served with miso soup

25.95chirashi

sushi combo 35.00
chef’s choice 10 pcs sushi + california roll or spicy tuna roll

sashimi combo 30.95
chef’s choice 12 pcs sashimi

tuna lover 21.95
3 pcs sashimi, 3 pcs sushi, 6 pcs roll

salmon lover 21.95
3 pcs sashimi, 3 pcs sushi, 6 pcs roll

yellowtail lover 21.95
3 pcs sashimi, 3 pcs sushi, 6 pcs roll

nekko combo 1 39.95
chef’s choice 6 pcs sushi + 9 pcs sashimi

variety of fresh 14 pcs sashimi on a bed of sushi rice

18.95unagi don
baked eel on a bed of sushi rice. eel sauce

18.95poke bowl
hawaiian rice bowl with choice of fresh tuna
or fresh salmon, crabmeat, seaweed salad,
cucumber, avocado. poke dressing

18.95sake don
fresh salmon, red onion, and garlic oil on
a bed of sushi rice. yuzu sauce

nekko combo 2 110.00
chef’s choice 12 pcs sushi + 18 pcs sashimi
+ 2 any specialty roll served with 2 soups and 2 house salads

nekko combo 3 100.00
peppered tuna tataki  + 4 pcs shrimp tempura + 10 pcs sushi
+ 12 pcs sashimi + 2 spicy tuna hand rolls + nutella cheesecake
served with 2 soups and 2 house salads

no substitutions

salmon sushi



in - crabmeat and avocado

in - baked eel and avocado. eel sauce

in - spicy crabmeat and avocado

in - fresh tuna

in - fresh salmon

in - yellowtail and scallion

in - albacore tuna and scallion

in - super white tuna and scallion

in - spicy tuna and cucumber

in - spicy salmon and cucumber

in - spicy crabmeat / out - crunch

in - smoked salmon, avocado,
and cream cheese

california roll 6.50

in - fried chicken breast and spring mix. eel sauce

in - fried crawfish, spicy crabmeat, cream cheese,
and avocado.  spicy mayo and eel sauce

in - soft shell crab, crabmeat, cucumber,
and avocado. eel sauce

in - salmon skin, cucumber, avocado,
and yamagobo. eel sauce

in - creamy mayo scallop, tobiko, and avocado

chicken tempura roll 7.25

louisiana roll 8.25

spider roll 9.50

salmon skin roll 7.95

scallop roll 8.50

in - fresh salmon and avocado
salmon avocado roll 8.50

spicy california roll 6.75

tuna roll 7.50

salmon roll 7.50

yellowtail roll 7.50

albacore tuna roll 7.50

super white tuna roll 7.50

spicy tuna roll 7.95

spicy salmon roll 7.95

spicy crunch crab roll 7.25

philadelphia roll 8.25

eel roll 8.25

spicy vegeterian cooked

in - shrimp tempura, crabmeat, cucumber,
and avocado. eel sauce

shrimp tempura roll 7.50

in - assorted fried  vegetables. eel sauce

in - avocado, cucumber, yamagobo,
japanese pumpkin, and pickled radish

in - fresh avocado

in - fresh cucumber 

veggie tempura roll 7.95

veggie roll 7.95

avocado roll 5.50

cucumber roll 4.95

in - avocado, cucumber, mango, and spring mix
wrapped in soy paper 

garden roll 7.95

in - seaweed salad, squid salad,
cucumber, avocado, and sesame seeds

salad roll 7.25

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions



served with miso soup, house salad, ½ california roll,
vegetable tempura, and gyoza

chicken teriyaki bento

beef teriyaki bento

salmon teriyaki bento

shrimp teriyaki bento

katsu bento

bulgogi bento

grilled mackerel bento

shrimp tempura bento

15.95

15.95

17.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

16.95

15.95

bento

chicken teriyaki

beef teriyaki

shrimp teriyaki

salmon teriyaki

katsu

sushi bento

sashimi bento

roll bento

16.95

19.95

16.95

chef’s choice 4pcs sushi

fried pork or chicken cutlet

chef’s choice 6pcs sashimi

pick 1 classic roll

6 pcs 

served with miso soup, house salad, and steamed rice

fried pork or chicken cutlet

15.95

16.95

16.95

17.95

14.95

entree

12.95

13.95

13.95

11.95

14.95

chicken fried rice

beef fried rice

shrimp fried rice

vegetable fried rice

combination fried rice
chicken, beef, and shrimp

fried pork or chicken cutlet

kid’s chicken teriyaki

kid’s beef teriyaki

kid’s shrimp teriyaki

kid’s katsu

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

served with 2 pcs gyoza, steamed rice, and miso soup

‘

no substitutions

shrimp teriyaki



tonkotsu ramen 13.95

ramen extra toppings

spicy sauce
chashu 2 extra pieces
teriyaki chicken
egg
bean sprout
corn
fish cake
noodle

ramen
miso soup

mochi ice cream 2pcs

dessert

bean sprout, green onion, egg, chashu,
fish cake, nori, and corn. pork broth

miso ramen 13.95
bean sprout, green onion, egg, chashu,
fish cake, nori, and corn. miso pork broth

shio ramen 13.95

udon

2 pcs shrimp & 3 pcs vegetable

soup noodle

chicken yaki soba

8.95

tempura udon 12.95

chicken udon 12.95

12.95

beef yaki soba 13.95

shrimp yaki soba 13.95
combination yaki soba 14.95

2.50
house salad 3.95
sushi rice 2.50
steamed rice 2.00

4.00

nutella cheese cake 6.00

2.50

bean sprout, green onion, egg, chashu,
fish cake, nori, and corn. chicken broth

spicy korean seafood ramen 10.95
shrimp, scallop, bean sprout, onion, and
green onion. seafood broth

green tea / strawberry

0.50
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
3.00

pepsi, diet pepsi, sierra mist,
dr. pepper, ginger ale,
mountain dew, pink lemonade

2.50iced tea, raspberry tea, green tea

3.00chocolate milk

4.00apple juice

4.00ramune

3.50perrier

4.00red bull

3.00smart water

beverage

regular / strawberry

mochi ice cream

chicken, beef, and shrimp



house sakewakatake onikoroshi
demon slayer

shirakabegura

22.00 45.00 / 90.00

tokubetsu  junmai
300ml junmai daiginjo

300ml / 720ml

hot / cold

hana apple

16.00

375ml

yuki white peach

20.00

nigori 375ml nigori 375ml

sho chiku bai

12.00

sake

flavored/filtered sake

la marca prosecco 187ml

edna valley
chardonnay, california

whitehaven
sauvignon blanc, marlborough

ecco domani
pinot grigio, italy

kinsen plum wine, japan

house chardonnay

simi
cabernet sauvignon, california

hahn
pinot noir, california

house cabernet

sapporo,  asahi,
kirin ichiban, kirin light

sapporo black 22oz

miller lite, coors light,
michelob ultra

glass  /  bottle

glass  /  bottle

15  /  50

10  /  35

6  /   18

6.00

12.00

4.00

kawaba

10.00

12
10  /  35

12  /  42

9  /  31

7  /  24
6  /  18

beer

japanese craft beer

small 5.00
large 8.00

pearl pilsner / sunrise ale



sushi burrito
in - sushi rice, crabmeat, avocado, salmon,
and tuna. wrapped in soy paper.
spicy mayo, eel sauce, and sriracha

in - soft shell crab, avocado, and mango
out - spicy crabmeat and
green onion. yuzu sauce

in - shrimp tempura and crabmeat
out - crabstick. spicy mayo and eel
sauce

sunset roll

amazing spider roll

aloha roll

in - crabmeat and avocado
out - fresh salmon and avocado

alaskan roll 14.95

15.95

14.95
in - spicy tuna and cucumber
out - albacore tuna, and red onion. ponzu

14.95

16.95

spicy vegeterian cooked

dragon roll
in - crabmeat and avocado
out - baked eel and avocado. eel sauce

fire roll
in - shrimp tempura and crabmeat
out -spicy tuna. spicy mayo, eel sauce,
and crunch

in - crabmeat and avocado
out - mix of crabmeat, spicy tuna,
shrimp tempura, and crunch.
spicy mayo, eel sauce, and crunch

caterpillar roll
in - baked eel and spicy crabmeat
out - avocado. eel sauce

dragonfly roll
in - spicy tuna and cucumber
out - crabstick
spicy mayo, eel sauce, and crunch

boyfriend roll
in - shrimp tempura and crabmeat
out - salmon and avocado.
spicy mayo and eel sauce

crunchy crunch roll

15.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

15.95

17.95

fever roll
in - shrimp tempura and crabmeat
out - spicy sauced assorted fish, cilantro,
tobiko, and serrano. yuzu sauce and sriracha

in - shrimp tempura and cream cheese
out - cooked shrimp and crabmeat.
eel sauce

geisha roll 14.95

in - crabmeat and avocado
out - assorted 4 kinds of fish and avocado

in - tuna and avocado
out -salmon. ponzu

rainbow roll

in - shrimp tempura and crabmeat
out - tuna and avocado.
spicy mayo and eel sauce

girlfriend roll

in - crabstick, cream cheese, and mango.
out - salmon and avocado. mango sauce

in - crabmeat and avocado
out - salmon, red onion and green onion.
nekko signature sauce

nekko roll

orange blossom roll

in - crabmeat and avocado
out - fresh tuna and avocado

hawaiian roll

mango tango roll

14.95

14.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

in - shrimp tempura and cream cheese
out - spicy crabmeat. spicy mayo and
eel sauce. wrapped in soy paper

pink lady roll 14.95

paradise roll
in - spicy tuna and cucumber
out - seared white tuna, cilantro.
japanese wasabi dressing

14.95

atomic roll
in - spicy tuna and cucumber
out - peppered tuna and serrano.
japanese wasabi dressing and cajun powder

14.95



that roll
in - baked eel, salmon, crabmeat,
avocado, and cucumber. eel sauce

wow roll
in - shrimp tempura and crabmeat
out - cooked shrimp and avocado.
spicy mayo and eel sauce

baked salmon roll
in - crabmeat, and avocado 
out - salmon and green onion
whole roll is baked.
spicy mayo and eel sauce

volcano roll
in - crabmeat and avocado
out - mix of crawfish, scallop, and onion
with spicy mayo. whole topping is baked.
eel sauce, spicy mayo, green onion, and
tobiko

snow mountain roll
in - crabmeat, and avocado 
out - white fish and green onion
whole roll is baked.
spicy mayo and eel sauce

cowboy roll
in - crabmeat, cream cheese, and
jalapeno. spicy mayo and eel sauce

wild cat roll
in - spicy tuna, cream cheese, jalapeno,
and avocado.
spicy mayo and eel sauce

butterfly kiss roll
in - crabmeat and avocado.
wrapped in salmon and soy paper
out - tobiko. ponzu

lady bug roll
in - tuna and avocado.
wrapped in crabmeat and soy paper
out - tobiko. ponzu

caribbean roll
in - tuna, salmon, yellowtail, avocado,
mango, crabmeat, and spring
mix wrapped in rice paper. yuzu sauce

rose roll
in -  spicy tuna and spicy crabmeat.
wrapped in tuna and soy paper
out - garlic oil. ponzu

french kiss roll
in - crabmeat and avocado
wrapped in yellowtail and soy paper
out - sliced lemon, tobiko. yuzu sauce

tropical roll
in - tuna, salmon, yellowtail, avocado,
and mango. wrapped in cucumber
out - cilantro. yuzu sauce

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

golden roll
in - crabmeat and avocado.
eel sauce

8.95 13.95

15.95

16.95

16.95

17.95

16.95

15.95

14.95

12.50 14.95

17.95

14.95

11.95 tornado roll
in - white fish, cream cheese, avocado,
and  jalapeno.
spicy mayo and eel sauce

14.95

las vegas roll
in - assorted 3 kinds of fish, avocado,
and cream cheese.
spicy mayo and eel sauce

14.95



california roll

spicy california roll

tuna roll

salmon roll

salmon avocado roll

philadelphia roll

spicy tuna roll

spicy salmon roll

shrimp tempura roll

crab tempura roll

chicken tempura roll

spicy crunch crab roll

veggie tempura roll

veggie roll

spicy vegeterian cooked

avocado roll

cucumber roll

2 rolls 12.95 3 rolls 15.95
in - crabmeat and avocado

in - spicy crabmeat and avocado

in - fresh tuna

in - fresh salmon

in - fresh salmon and avocado

in - smoked salmon, avocado,
and cream cheese

in - spicy tuna and cucumber

in - spicy salmon and cucumber

in - shrimp tempura, crabmeat, cucumber,
and avocado. eel sauce

in - crab tempura, crabmeat, cucumber,
and avocado. eel sauce

in - fried chicken breast and spring mix. eel sauce

in - spicy crabmeat / out - crunch

in - assorted fried  vegetables. eel sauce

in - avocado, cucumber, yamagobo,
japanese pumpkin, and pickled radish

in - fresh avocado

in - fresh cucumber 

business hours

monday ~ thursday : 11:30am-10pm
friday ~ saturday : 11:30am-10:30pm
sunday : 12pm-9pm

www.sushinekkocarrollton.com

469.289.3882



monday – friday 11:30 - 3:30 *excluding holidays. served with miso soup and house salad

2 rolls 12.95 3 rolls 15.95
california roll
spicy california roll
tuna roll
salmon roll
salmon avocado roll
philadelphia roll

spicy tuna roll
spicy salmon roll
shrimp tempura roll
crab tempura roll
chicken tempura roll

spicy crunch crab roll
veggie tempura roll
veggie roll
avocado roll
cucumber roll

spicy vegeterian cooked

lunch bento
served with miso soup, house salad, ½ california roll,
vegetable tempura, and gyoza

chicken teriyaki bento
beef teriyaki bento
salmon teriyaki bento
shrimp teriyaki bento
donkatsu bento
shrimp tempura bento 6pcs
bulgogi bento
grilled mackerel bento
sushi bento
chef’s choice 4pcs sushi

sashimi bento
chef’s choice 6pcs sashimi

roll bento
pick 1 classic roll

13.95
13.95
15.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.95
14.95

17.95

14.95

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

salmon teriyaki bento


